
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 11 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 4, 2010

450 Motocross

STEEL CITY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

24 B. Metcalfe  101:00.2941

14 K. Windham  131:00.7462

29 A. Short  31:00.8513

800 M. Alessi  51:01.5574

101 B. Townley  41:01.6095

23 J. Brayton  21:01.6316

55 K. Chisholm  41:01.9287

817 N. Paluzzi  111:01.9678

68 R. Kiniry  41:01.9909

46 R. Sipes  61:02.16410

621 B. McKenzie  21:02.21711

63 S. Borkenhagen  151:02.44912

351 S. Sewell  151:02.46813

42 B. Evans  81:02.50414

35 M. Goerke  81:02.56515

26 M. Byrne  111:02.57716

292 A. Howell  41:02.65017

10 T. Hahn  41:03.14418

338 J. Lawrence  111:03.19419

27 N. Wey  31:03.20920

73 B. LaMay  71:03.22421

529 L. Spangler  31:03.25522

122 D. Reardon  51:03.40723

43 S. Clarke  21:03.40824

606 R. Stewart  51:03.43125

241 D. Anderson  141:03.45726

520 T. Gallo  41:03.62127

69 A. Chatfield  81:03.71428

251 J. Clark  71:03.71729

58 W. Peick  151:03.72230

134 T. Sewell  31:03.97831

652 D. Pipes  41:04.08532

261 J. Morrison  101:04.51633

167 R. Mills  51:04.56634

702 C. Stone  111:04.75335

801 J. Alessi  31:04.91636

140 J. Moore  91:05.33537

881 J. Lorenz  81:05.67938

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

14 K. Windham  747.3201

101 B. Townley  348.0942

46 R. Sipes  448.1523

23 J. Brayton  448.3264

24 B. Metcalfe  348.6045

29 A. Short  448.6826

800 M. Alessi  348.9707

42 B. Evans  648.9878

68 R. Kiniry  1049.1679

817 N. Paluzzi  1149.33810

55 K. Chisholm  649.33911

292 A. Howell  449.45812

26 M. Byrne  1149.57113

351 S. Sewell  1549.61214

63 S. Borkenhagen  1149.61715

529 L. Spangler  349.65016

27 N. Wey  1249.65617

134 T. Sewell  349.69918

621 B. McKenzie  149.73419

122 D. Reardon  1149.73820

10 T. Hahn  249.77721

35 M. Goerke  549.78222

69 A. Chatfield  1249.97723

167 R. Mills  250.01824

338 J. Lawrence  750.01925

5 R. Dungey  150.08326

520 T. Gallo  450.12027

73 B. LaMay  550.19428

241 D. Anderson  350.19629

58 W. Peick  350.52130

251 J. Clark  850.58531

41 K. Regal  150.74532

43 S. Clarke  251.00633

652 D. Pipes  751.05134

606 R. Stewart  451.34435

261 J. Morrison  1151.74436

140 J. Moore  551.84237

702 C. Stone  351.90138

801 J. Alessi  251.92739

881 J. Lorenz  552.73240

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

24 B. Metcalfe  838.1021

800 M. Alessi  838.1512

46 R. Sipes  838.4263

14 K. Windham  1438.4934

817 N. Paluzzi  1138.6045

101 B. Townley  438.6086

29 A. Short  238.6187

23 J. Brayton  638.6298

35 M. Goerke  738.7629

351 S. Sewell  538.78510

55 K. Chisholm  638.81211

68 R. Kiniry  938.82812

73 B. LaMay  338.85513

26 M. Byrne  938.95514

42 B. Evans  439.15715

27 N. Wey  339.22516

10 T. Hahn  339.32917

134 T. Sewell  339.40618

621 B. McKenzie  639.44519

292 A. Howell  1339.49720

63 S. Borkenhagen  1139.50821

122 D. Reardon  439.52622

58 W. Peick  739.53523

529 L. Spangler  1439.60324

338 J. Lawrence  339.75625

520 T. Gallo  439.94526

652 D. Pipes  640.02027

69 A. Chatfield  740.06028

251 J. Clark  1240.11229

241 D. Anderson  940.25730

167 R. Mills  340.40431

43 S. Clarke  240.53732

606 R. Stewart  840.54733

702 C. Stone  240.73634

881 J. Lorenz  1140.85335

41 K. Regal  140.96736

140 J. Moore  541.18437

261 J. Morrison  441.43838

801 J. Alessi  242.29339

5 R. Dungey  11:07.39540
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